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West Liberty Invite, Women, Varsity, 4K

West Liberty Country Club, West Liberty, Iowa

September 16, 2013
Sunny, 65 Degrees, SE @ 5 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service
JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Wapello                  34    1    4    6    9   14   19   21    18:30    3:41


  2 Wilton                   38    2    3   10   11   12   16   18    18:57    3:07


  3 Washington               48    5    7    8   13   15   17   20    19:39    3:49


Incomplete Teams: Tipton, West Liberty


Individuals


 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Wapello


    1  Kimberlee Ewart, 12        17:03  


    4  Aryka Parsons, 11          17:34  


    6  Sydney Reid, 11            17:42  


    9  Jessica Ewart, 11          19:26  


   14  Maggie Peterson, 9         20:43  


   19  Taylor Beeding, 10         22:19  


   21  Lexi Wilson, 9             25:46  


Total Time = 92:27     Total Places = 34


2. Wilton


    2  Caitlin Bisbey, 12         17:14  


    3  Kaylee Ford, 9             17:28  


   10  Gabi Watkins, 10           19:37  


   11  Jessica Kokjohn, 10        20:07  
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   12  Alex Reifert, 10           20:21  


   16  Naomi Wallace, 12          21:48  


   18  Lexi Bartell, 9            22:11  


Total Time = 94:45     Total Places = 38


3. Washington


    5  Emelia Keith, 10           17:41  


    7  Mariah Howard, 9           19:05  


    8  Stephanie Loy, 11          19:16  


   13  Emma Wood, 10              20:42  


   15  Stephanie Fishback, 12     21:30  


   17  Maggie Voss, 9             22:10  


   20  Beatriz Mendoza, 10        23:35  


Total Time = 98:12     Total Places = 48


        TEAM


 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1        Reghan McNaul, 9           16:41    West Liberty         


    2     1  Kimberlee Ewart, 12        17:03    Wapello              


    3     2  Caitlin Bisbey, 12         17:14    Wilton               


    4     3  Kaylee Ford, 9             17:28    Wilton               


    5     4  Aryka Parsons, 11          17:34    Wapello              


    6     5  Emelia Keith, 10           17:41    Washington           


    7     6  Sydney Reid, 11            17:42    Wapello              


    8        Jennifer Shaffer, 12       18:01    Tipton               


    9        Jessica Crook, 10          18:43    West Liberty         


   10     7  Mariah Howard, 9           19:05    Washington           


   11     8  Stephanie Loy, 11          19:16    Washington           


   12        Mara Jauron, 9             19:22    Tipton               


   13     9  Jessica Ewart, 11          19:26    Wapello              


   14    10  Gabi Watkins, 10           19:37    Wilton               
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   15    11  Jessica Kokjohn, 10        20:07    Wilton               


   16        Grace Millage, 12          20:15    West Liberty         


   17    12  Alex Reifert, 10           20:21    Wilton               


   18    13  Emma Wood, 10              20:42    Washington           


   19    14  Maggie Peterson, 9         20:43    Wapello              


   20    15  Stephanie Fishback, 12     21:30    Washington           


   21    16  Naomi Wallace, 12          21:48    Wilton               


   22    17  Maggie Voss, 9             22:10    Washington           


   23    18  Lexi Bartell, 9            22:11    Wilton               


   24    19  Taylor Beeding, 10         22:19    Wapello              


   25        Stacey Weets, 11           22:21    Tipton               


   26    20  Beatriz Mendoza, 10        23:35    Washington           


   27    21  Lexi Wilson, 9             25:46    Wapello              
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